
 

castle barn 

Male WC Entrance Lobby 
Female WC 

Kitchen 
HIGH LEVEL 

Stage 
6.10m 

20.90m 

Castle Barn 

Bar 

11.70m 
7.79m 

Capacities 

Reception 

Theatre 

Dining 

Cabaret (round tables) 

300 

160 

140 

70 

Ceiling height 3.62m 

Floor loading 5kN/m2 

Door measurements 

Height 

Width 

2.38m 

2.13m 

Classroom   100 

Banquet 60 

Network points 

Plug sockets 

Please note: All measurements are approximate. TV / HDMI point 


